



Customer Service
T 1800 102 6400
customercare@hilti.com
www.hilti.in

Quote: 945529

Page: 1/4

Sold-to ID: 13535757
Sold-to Address:
JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED
JINDAL NAGAR, TUMKUR ROAD
BANGALORE 560073

Ship-to Address:
JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED

YEDEHALLI VILLAGE, TUMKUR ROAD
KIADB INDUSTRIAL AREA
DOBBASPET, NELAMANGALA TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DIST
BANGALORE 562111

Bill-to Address:
Trade Name: JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED
JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED
ROLLING MILL DIVISION
KIADB INDUSTRIAL AREA
YEDEHALLI VILLAGE, DABBESPET
BANGALORE 562111

GSTIN / Unique ID: 29AAACJ4324M1ZD

PAN NO: AAACJ4324M

Dear Sir/Madam,

Thank you for your interest. We offer the following items:

Created on: 29 October 2022
Customer ID: 13535757
Quotation Validity: This Quotation is Valid for 30 days or till end of the current month, whichever is earlier (subject to price change)

Hilti Employee Responsible:	SOPHIYA SENAPATI
Hilti Contact No:	9289410056
Customer E-Mail:	pur.skmittal@jindalaluminium.com
PRICE BASIS :	FOR BHIWADI <i>Ex-Work</i>
P & F :	INCL...../EXTRA <i>3%</i>
GST/IGST :	<i>18%</i>
DELIVERY :	<i>7 Days</i>
PAYMENT :	<i>30 Days</i>
GCW/C :	<i>T.C should be Provided</i>
VALIDITY :	
CHECKED BY :	<i>Abhishek</i>

Line	Product Return Category	Product	Description	Quantity	Net Price	Net Value
<i>10</i>	NR	2223891	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M30x380	5 Package	16,794.21 INR / 4 Each	83,971.04 INR
HSN Code: 73181500						
LIST PRICE 2022				22,183.75	INR / 4 Each	110,918.75 INR
PRODUCT DISCOUNT ON ENGINE				-26.50	%	-29,393.47 INR
P&F Charges				3.00	%	2,445.76 INR
Total Net Value				16,794.21	INR	83,971.04 INR
GST(%)				18.00	%	15,114.78 INR

4198-51 Per



Customer Service
T 1800 102 6400
customercare@hilti.com
www.hilti.in

Quote: 945529

Page: 2 / 4

Line	Product Return Category	Product	Description	Quantity	Net Price	Net Value
20	NR	2164562	Adhesive capsule HVU2 M30x270	5 Package	5,718.38 INR / 4 Each	28,591.92 INR
HSN Code: 32141000 LIST PRICE 2022 7,402.44 INR / 4 Each 37,012.20 INR PRODUCT DISCOUNT ON ENGINE -25.00 % -9,253.05 INR P&F Charges 3.00 % 832.77 INR Total Net Value 5,718.38 INR 28,591.92 INR GST(%) 18.00 % 5,146.55 INR						
30		2223830	Anchor rod HAS-U 5.8 M16x190	4 Package	7,315.00 INR / 20 Each	29,259.98 INR
HSN Code: 73181500 LIST PRICE 2022 9,662.50 INR / 20 Each 38,650.00 INR PRODUCT DISCOUNT ON ENGINE -26.50 % -10,242.25 INR P&F Charges 3.00 % 852.23 INR Total Net Value 7,315.00 INR 29,259.98 INR GST(%) 18.00 % 5,266.80 INR						
40	NR	2164508	Adhesive capsule HVU2 M16x125	4 Package	9,644.95 INR / 20 Each	38,579.79 INR
HSN Code: 32141000 LIST PRICE 2022 12,485.37 INR / 20 Each 49,941.48 INR PRODUCT DISCOUNT ON ENGINE -25.00 % -12,485.37 INR P&F Charges 3.00 % 1,123.68 INR Total Net Value 9,644.95 INR 38,579.79 INR GST(%) 18.00 % 6,944.36 INR						
50		2105859	Safety stud anchor HST3 M16x145 45/25	9 Package	4,652.38 INR / 12 Each	41,871.43 INR
HSN Code: 73181900 LIST PRICE 2022 6,187.50 INR / 12 Each 55,687.50 INR PRODUCT DISCOUNT ON ENGINE -27.00 % -15,035.63 INR P&F Charges 3.00 % 1,219.56 INR Total Net Value 4,652.38 INR 41,871.43 INR GST(%) 18.00 % 7,536.86 INR						
60	NR	2223890	Anchor rod HAS-U 8.8 M27x340	5 Package	13,577.69 INR / 4 Each	67,888.45 INR
HSN Code: 73181500 LIST PRICE 2022 17,935.00 INR / 4 Each 89,675.00 INR PRODUCT DISCOUNT ON ENGINE -26.50 % -23,763.88 INR P&F Charges 3.00 % 1,977.33 INR Total Net Value 13,577.69 INR 67,888.45 INR GST(%) 18.00 % 12,219.92 INR						
70	NR	2164561	Adhesive capsule HVU2 M27x240	5 Package	4,710.37 INR / 4 Each	23,551.83 INR
HSN Code: 32141000 LIST PRICE 2022 6,097.56 INR / 4 Each 30,487.80 INR PRODUCT DISCOUNT ON ENGINE -25.00 % -7,621.95 INR P&F Charges 3.00 % 685.98 INR Total Net Value 4,710.37 INR 23,551.83 INR GST(%) 18.00 % 4,239.33 INR						

Total Net Value

313,714.44 INR



Customer Service
T 1800 102 6400
customercare@hilti.com
www.hilti.in

Quote: 945529

Page: 3 / 4

GST(%) 18.00 %
Total

56,468.60 INR
370,183.04 INR

Payment Terms: 30 days net

Acknowledged & Confirmed by

***NR: Non-returnable Material cannot be returned or exchanged under any condition.**

In General, Chemical products due to its nature and any custom or special items which are ordered specially on demand, are non-returnable (NR) under any condition.

Any unused material other than *NR category may be returned within 30 days from the date of delivery subject to, original packing condition and Hilti inspection. However, where materials are non-returnable vide a contract of sales, in such case the specific contract will prevail.

Packaging and Forwarding charges will be charged extra @3% on each item level and will be subject to GST tax. HSN code of respective material will be applicable on the same.

Warranty for inserts is applicable for 6 months from the date of Invoice against the Original supply of goods

Hilti reserves the right to change the prices Quoted above at its sole discretion.

Taxes: Taxes will be charged extra based on HSN codes of each product, Hilti location from where the materials will be supplied and the place of supply as per GST law.

Supply Terms: Hilti will supply materials and bill from the location at which materials will be available in stock.

Hilti will proceed with repair without quotation approval, when the repair cost is less than or equal to INR 4,999 (exclusive of GST).

Hilti cares about circularity and assesses collected tools for reuse. Refurbished components of equal quality may be reused in repair

Payment method :-

- While paying please quote customer code and invoice number. Please issue Cheque/DD in favour of "Hilti India Pvt. Ltd." Our PAN No. is AAACH3583Q
- To Pay Via NEFT/RTGS Directly, Kindly Pay Via Citi Bank Current Account No. (IFSC CODE CITI0000002). As Mentioned Below: Virtual Account Number: HILT0013535757.



Pay using QR Code